SCHOOL	
AGE GROUP	

I.S.G.A. 2 Piece Girls & Boys Premier & Challenge VOLUNTARY VAULT 2021 - 2025

TARIFF GIRLS PREMIER:

Squat on, straight jump off	7.50
Squat through vault	9.50
Straddle over vault	9.50
Handspring vault	10.00

TARIFF GIRLS CHALLENGE:

Squat on, straight jump off	8.50
Squat through vault	10.00
Straddle over vault	10.00

TARIFF BOYS:

Squat on, straight jump off	8.00
Squat through vault	9.50
Straddle over vault	9.50
Handspring vault	10.00

VAULT HEIGHT Girls & Boys: Minimum height, gymnast may vault higher if they choose.

Under 9 & 10	90 cm
Under 11	100 cm
Under 13, 14,& 15	110 cm
Over 13	110 cm

Gymnast No. Final Total: Tariff: Tariff: Faults: Faults: Total: Total: Gymnast No. Final Total: Tariff: Tariff: Faults: Faults: Total: Total: Gymnast No. Final Total: Tariff: Tariff: Faults: _____ Faults: ___ Total: Total: Gymnast No. Final Total: Tariff: Tariff: Faults: Faults: Total: Total: Gymnast No. Final Total: Tariff: Tariff: Faults: _____ Faults: Total: Total: